
We are proud to have been officially 
recognised by The Global Sustainable 
Tourism Council (GSTC) as a certified 
hotel, acknowledging our commitment 
and dedication towards sustainability.
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  Sips of Japan  

Japanese sake is a revered alcoholic beverage made from polished rice, water, yeast, 
and koji mold. With over a millennium of history, sake offers a diverse range 

of flavors and styles, from delicate to bold. It embodies Japan’s commitment to 
craftsmanship and harmony, making it a captivating and enjoyable drink  

to discover.



  The Aubrey Sake  
The Tsuchida Aubrey Junmai is the fruit of a unique collaboration between The Aubrey 

London, The Aubrey Hong Kong, and Tsuchida Brewery, a small sake producer nestled in 
the picturesque Gunma prefecture of rural Japan.

Maxim Kassir, the Head Sommelier of The Aubrey London designed the final style of the 
sake and Tsuchida masterfully executed it. This premium Junmai sake is crafted from locally 

grown Asahi no Yume rice, to be polished only 90%.

The Tsuchida Aubrey Sake distinguishes itself with a low alcohol content of only 13% 
(typical Sake is from 15%-18%) , a conscious choice by Maxim to create a lighter, palate-

friendly experience without the overpowering spirit notes.

Glass 100ml Carafe 300ml Bottle 720ml

Tsuchida Aubrey Junmai 21 57 135

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  Sake  

Sparkling
Glass 100ml Carafe 300ml Bottle 720ml

Nanago Masumi Sparkling Origarami 25 145

Light & Modern
Nagano  Masumi – Shiro Junmai Ginjo 12% 17 46 105

Ishikawa Tedorigawa – U-Nique Junmai 13% 19 52 120

Gunma Tsuchida Aubrey Junmai 13%   21 57 135

Hiroshima Kanemitsu Kamokinshu Tokubetsu Junmai 13% 25 68 159

Mellow & Aromatic
Hokkaido Toku - Junmai Daiginjo 275

Akita Akitabare – Daiginjo ‘Winter Blossom’  110 

Fukushima Daishichi – Minowamon Junmai Daiginjo 32 87 204 

Nagano Masumi Yumedono – Junmai Daiginjo 595 

Yamagata Tatenokawa – Komyo ‘Zenith’ 1% Junmai 
Daiginjo

 2450

Miyagi Niizawa – Zankyo Super 7 Junmai Daiginjo 1777

Urakasumi – ‘M’ Junmai Daiginjo 35 95 220

Tochigi Sohomare – Junmai Ginjo 110

Gunma Tsuchida – Kimoto Junmai Ginjo 23 63 145

Niigata Kubota Koujyu – Junmai Ginjo 120

Kubota Manju – Junmai Daiginjo 250

Okayama Gozenshu ‘Misty Mountain’ Junmai Usu-nigori 
Bodaimoto

19 52 120

Hyogo Kuheiji – Junmai Daiginjo ‘Human’ 125

Yamaguchi Dassai 23 – Junmai Daiginjo 235

 Dassai Beyond – Daiginjo 990

Saga Nabeshima – Daiginjo 198

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill

  Sake  

Rich & Umami
Glass 100ml Carafe 300ml Bottle 720ml

Fukushima Daishichi – Myouka Rang yoku  
Junmai Daiginjo 

600

Miyagi Urakasumi– No.12 Kioke Kimoto Junmai 19 52 120

Yamagata Dewazakura – Omachi Junmai Ginjo 
‘Jewel Brocade’

 105 

Tochigi Sanran – Yamahai Junmai  100 

Gunma Tsuchida – TETOTE Junmai 24 68  160 

Toyama IWA 5 – Assemblage 4 45 123 310

Fukui Kokuryu – Ryu 245

Denshin – ‘Ine’ Junmai 13 35 83

Kyoto Tamagawa – ‘Time Machine 1712’ Junmai 
Kimoto (0.36L)

 75 

Tamagawa – Red Label Yamahai Junmai  
Genshu 

16 44  100 

Hyogo Takara Shuzo – ‘N-End’ Shochikubai 
Shirakabegura 

420

Akashi-Tai – Junmai Tokubetsu 125

Kuheiji – Junmai Daiginjo ‘HinoKishi’  325 

Aichi Houraisen – Junmai Ginjo Wa ‘Harmony'’  115 

Ishikawa Tedorigawa – Yamahai Daiginjo  
‘Chrysanthemum Meadow’

 110 

Yamanishi Shichiken – Junmai 14 38  95 

Speciality Sake
Gifu Daruma Masamune – Koshu Umeshu (0.5L) 25 125

Hyogo Akashi-Tai – Yuzushu (0.5L) 25 110

Gunma Tsuchida – Koji 99 25  160 





Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill

  Akashi Tai  
Like the region’s symbolic ‘Tai’ (meaning sea bream in Japanese) that navigates the arduous 
straits of Akashi’s coast, family-run brewery has survived against the fierce currents of time 
and change since 1856. Embodying this spirit, Akashi Tai persist in their commitment to 

producing exceptional sakes, created from local ingredients.

Master Brewer (Toji) – Kimio Yonezawa

Glass 100ml Carafe 300ml Bottle 720ml

Junmai Daiginjo Gensu Yamadanishiki 28 76 175

Junmai Tokubetsu Yamadanishiki 20 55 125

Honjozo Kuro 15 41 95

Ginjo Yuzushu (0.5L) 25 110





  By the Glass  

Champagne
Glass 125ml Bottle 750ml

 Billecart-Salmon Le Réserve
Mareuil-sur-Aÿ

NV 23 110

The Aubrey Tradition Brut Cuveé by 
Hostomme
Mareuil-sur-Aÿ

NV 25 135

Bruno Paillard Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
Reims

NV 34 195

Billecart-Salmon Le Rosé
Mareuil-sur-Aÿ

NV 35 185

Frederic Savart –Blanc de Noirs  ‘L’Ouverture’  
Ecueil 

NV 38 170

Krug – Grande Cuvée 173ème Édition Brut
Reims

NV 65 360

All wines served by Coravin are highlighted with an *. 
Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  By the Glass  

White
Glass 125ml Bottle 750ml

 Gallina de Piel – Ikigall (Magnum)
Penedès, Spain

2022 12 140

Terrazze dell’Etna – ‘Ciuri’ Bianco
Sicily, Italy

2023 16 88

Finca Allende – Rioja Blanco
Rioja, Spain

2020 18 98

Hartenberg Wine Estate – Chardonnay  
‘The Eleanor’
Stellenbosch, South Africa

2023 22 120

Domaine Josmeyer - Riesling ‘Le Kottabe’
Alsace, France

2023 24 130

Charly Nicolle – Chablis 1er Cru ‘Fourneaux’
Burgundy, France

2023 26 140

Domaine du Bouchot – Pouilly Fumé  
‘Terres Blanches’
Loire, France

2023 27 145

Bourcier Martinot – Pouilly Fuisse 1er Cru  
‘Les Crays’
Burgundy, France

2023 30 155

*Von Schubert – Riesling Maximin Grünhäuser  
‘Abtsberg’, GG
Mosel, Germany

2021 38 205

*Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey – Hautes Côtes de 
Beaune ‘En Creuzilly’ (Magnum)
Burgundy, France

2015 60 750

*Domaine de Montille – Puligny Montrachet 
1er Cru ‘Les Folatières’ (Magnum)
Burgundy, France

2021 92 900

Rosé
Château Minuty– Rosé et Or
Côtes de Provence, France

2023 17 90

*Gerard Bertrand – Clos du Temple
Languedoc, France

2021 65 395

All wines served by Coravin are highlighted with an *. 
Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  By the Glass  

Red
Glass 125ml Bottle 750ml

 Saint Olive – Cuvée 480
Burgundy, France

2022 13 70

Carl Koch – Spätburgunder ‘Oppenheimer  
Guldenmorgen’
Rheinhessen, Germany

2022 15 82

Pelassa – Barbera d’Alba ‘San Pancrazio’ 
Piedmont, Italy   

2021 17 93

Miguel Merino – Rioja Reserva ‘Vitola’
Rioja, Spain

2020 20 110

Remhoogte - Bordeaux Blend ‘Sir Thomas 
Cullinan’
Stellenbosch, South Africa

2019 24 130

Château de Chamilly – Mercurey ‘Clos la 
Perriere’ Monopole’
Burgundy, France

2021 27 145

Donnachadh – Estate Syrah
California, USA

2020 35 190

*Château Cos d’Estournel – Pagodes des Cos
Bordeaux, France

2017 40 220

*Hubert Lignier – Morey-Saint-Denis  
‘Tres Girard’
Burgundy, France

2021 44 240

*Biondi Santi – Rosso di Montalcino
Tuscany, Italy

2021 46 260

*Château Pichon Baron – Pauillac (Magnum)
Bordeaux, France

2012 85 820

*Château Latour – Les Forts de Latour
Bordeaux, France

2009 135 800

Sweet
Glass 60ml Bottle

Château Guiraud
Sauternes, France 375ml

2006 30 110

Henri Guiraud Ratafia Solera
Champagne, France 500ml

NV 25 110

Franz Hass – ‘Schweize’ Moscato Rosa
Alto Adige, Italy 500 ml

2023 32 125

All wines served by Coravin are highlighted with an *. 
Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill





Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill

  Saicho Sparkling Tea Selection  
Saicho is a range of single-origin, cold-brewed, non-alcoholic sparkling teas. Inspired by the 
monk who introduced tea to Japan in 805, today we take this spirit of defining tea drinking 

culture forward, with our range of beautifully crafted sparkling tea. 

Celebrating the nuanced and complex flavours of tea, Saicho pairs perfectly with various 
foods and offering a moment of refined, non-alcoholic indulgence. 

‘Tea is a religion of the art of life’ – Kakuzo Okakura

Bottle

Hojicha , Japan (20cl) 12

Jasmine, China (20cl) 12

Darjeeling , India (20cl) 12



Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill

  Krug Champagne  
Krug, founded in 1843 by visionary Joseph Krug in Reims, France, is a Champagne house 
like no other. Joseph’s dream was to create Champagne that delivered consistent joy every 
year, inspiring the creation of the iconic Krug Grande Cuvée, a blend of over 120 wines. 
Today, Krug enchants with its exceptional vintage Champagnes and rare single-vineyard 

treasures like Clos du Mesnil and Clos d’Ambonnay, making every sip a celebration of 
artistry and indulgence.

Grande Cuvée 173ème Édition NV 360

Vintage 2011 695

Vintage 2004 950

Krug Collection   1995 1995

Clos du Mesnil Blanc de Blancs 2008 3450

Clos d’Ambonnay Blanc de Noirs 2006 4850

Rosé 27ème Édition NV 695



Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill

  Billecart Salmon  
Bottle 750ml

Le Réserve NV 110

Brut Sous Bois NV 155

Vintage Extra-Brut 2013 195

Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru NV 225

Cuvée Nicolas François 2002 492

Cuvée Louis Salmon Blanc de Blancs 2009 380

‘Le Clos Saint Hilaire’ Blanc de Noirs 2006 760

Le Rosé NV 185

Cuvée Elisabeth Salmon Brut Rosé 2009 409

Large Format
Rosé Brut Réserve 1.5L (Magnum) NV 450

Brut Réserve 3L ( Jeroboam) NV 550



  Champagne Assemblage  
Bottle 750ml

Ambonnay Egly Ouriet – Tradition Grand Cru NV 190

Eric Rodez – Cuvée des Grands Vintage NV 340

Aÿ Bollinger – Special Cuvée NV 175

Bollinger – R.D. 2008 620

 Henri Giraud – MV18 Fût de Chêne NV  458

Dizy Jacquesson – Cuvée 744 NV 164

Épernay Dom Pérignon 2013 350

Dom Pérignon (Magnum) 2012 1200

Dom Pérignon Plénitude 2 2000 2500

Dom Pérignon Plénitude 3 1992 6500

Pol Roger – Sir Winston Churchill 2013 650

Flavigny Dhondt-Grellet – Dans un Premier Temps Brut NV 215

Vallée de la 
Marne 

Franck Pascal – Quinte Essence  
Extra-Brut

2010 265

Reims Pommery Apanage Brut 1874    NV 185

 Bruno Paillard – Nec Plus Ultra 2008 475

Charles Heidsieck – Brut 2012 245

Veuve Clicquot – ‘La Grande Dame’ 2008 340

Krug – Grande Cuvée 172ème Édition Brut NV 355

Louis Roederer – Cristal 2015 595

Rare Millésime 2013 325

Mareuil- 
sur-Aÿ 

The Aubrey Tradition Brut Cuveé  
by Hostomme     

NV 135

Philipponat – Clos des Goisses 2011 580

Rilly-la- 
Montagne 

Vilmart & Cie – Cellier d’Or 2015 205

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  Blanc de Blancs  
Bottle 750ml

Ambonnay Eric Rodez – Grand Cru NV 185

Aÿ Henri Giraud – Blanc de Craie NV 160

Les-Mesnil- 
Sur-Oger 

Pierre Peters – Cuvée de Réserve NV 165

Salon Cuvée S Brut 2007 2950

Salon Cuvée S Brut 2004 3200

Ludes Bérèche & Fils – Les Beaux Regards 2020 250

Reims Bruno Paillard – Grand Cru MV 195

Ruinart NV 185

Taittinger – Comtes de Champagne   2014 425

Charles Heidsieck – Blanc des Millénaires 2014 470

Avize Jacques Selosse – ‘Substance’ Grand Cru NV 1900

  Blanc de Noirs  
Bouzy Pierre Paillard – Les Mailleretes, Grand Cru 2018 285

Aÿ Bollinger – PN AYC18 NV 235

Ecueil Frederic Savart – L’Ouverture NV 230

Polisot Marie Croutin – Resonance Extra Brut 2018 138

Trépail David Léclapart – Cuvée L’Astre 2013 313

Ville-sur-Arce Guillaume S. Selosse – ‘Largillier’ Extra Brut NV 550

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill





  Rosé  
Bottle 750ml

Aÿ Bollinger NV 160

 Henri Giraud – Dame Jane NV 175

Henri Giraud – Dame Jane Rosé (Magnum) NV 380

Mareuil- 
sur-Aÿ 

Billecart-Salmon – Le Rosé NV 185

Billecart-Salmon – Cuvée Elisabeth Salmon Brut 2009 409

Philipponat – Royale Réserve Brut NV 160

Billecart-Salmon Brut – Rosé Brut Réserve 1.5L Magnum NV 450

Épernay Dom Pérignon Rosé 2009 750

Reims Krug Rosé 27ème Édition NV 695

  Sparkling  

England
Oxfordshire Hundred Hills No.3    2019 120

  Non-alcoholic Sparkling  
England Wild Idol – Sparkling Chardonnay 2021 65

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  White Wine  
Bottle 750ml

France
Burgundy

Bourgogne Bouard-Bonnefoy – Bourgogne Aligote 2022 105

Chablis Village Domaine d’Elise 2022 100

Château de Béru – ‘Clos Béru’ Monopole 2020 340

Chablis  
1er Cru

Charly Nicolle – ‘Fourneaux’  
Veilles Vignes

2023 140

Patrick Piuze – ‘Les Sechets’ 2023 195

Vincent Dauvissat – ‘La Forest’  2018 545

Domaine François Raveneau – ‘Forêt’ 2018 1280

Chablis  
Grand Cru

Domaine William Fevre – ‘Les Preuses’  2014 485

Bourgogne Etiene Sauzet – ‘La Tufera’ 2022 185

Vincent Dancer 2020 320

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey 2021 300

Beaune Ballot-Millot- ‘En Lulunne’ 2022 165

Hautes Côtes
de Beaune

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey –  ‘En Creuzilly’ (Magnum) 2015 750

Pernand  
Vergelesses

Remi Rollin 2022 110

Aloxe - Corton  
Grand Cru

Bouchard Père & Fils –  
Corton-Charlemagne 

2018 528

Ladoix Domaine Chevalier – ‘Bois de Mont’ 2022 155

Meursault 
Village

Xavier Monnot – Meursault  
‘Les Chevalières’

2020 285

Domaine Arnaud Ente – Meursault 2013 2100

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  White Wine  
Bottle 750ml

France
Burgundy

Meursault  
1er Cru

David Moret – ‘Les Perriéres’ 2021 480

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey – ‘Les Charmes’ 2019 1250

Domaine Roulot – ‘Perrières’ 2012 3950

Domaine Roulot – ‘Clos des Bouchères’ Monopole 2011 1450

Saint-Aubin  
1er Cru

Domaine Heitz-Lochardet – ‘Sur Gamay’ 2020 180

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey – ‘Hommage de Marguerite’ 2021 520

Puligny  
Montrachet

Etiene Sauzet    2022 320

Jean-Claude Ramonet 2017 970

Puligny  
Montrachet  

1er Cru

Etiene Sauzet – ‘Champ Gain’ 2022 465

Domaine de Montille – ‘Les Folatières’ (Magnum) 2021 900

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey – ‘La Garenne’ 2013 1200

Domaine Leflaive – ‘Les Combettes’ 2016 1500

Puligny  
Montrachet
Grand Cru

Domaine Vincent & Sophie Morey –  
Bâtard-Montrachet

2021 720

Domaine Ramonet – Bienvenues Bâtard-Montrachet 2013 2900

Domaine des Comtes Lafon – Montrachet 2007 6500

Chassagne  
Montrachet

Bachelet Monnot 2021 190

Chassagne  
Montrachet

1er Cru

Jean Noel Gagnard – ‘Les Chenevottes’ 2022 320

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey – ‘La Maltroie’ 2018 900

Santenay  
1er Cru 

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey –  
‘Passetemps’

2016 380

Mercurey Domaine Faiveley – ‘Clos Rochette’ 2023 130

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill





Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill

  Domaine Coche-Dury  
Domaine Coche-Dury is nestled in the village of Meursault, this legendary Burgundy 

estate is known for producing some of the most exquisite and age-worthy white wines in 
the world. Founded by Jean-François Coche in the 1970s and now run by his son Raphaël, 

Coche-Dury crafts wines that capture the soul of Burgundy with remarkable intensity, 
minerality, and complexity. 

Bottle 750ml

Meursault 2015 2850

Meursault 2013 2450

Meursault 2011 2650

Meursault 1er Cru ‘Genevrieres’ 2019 3800

Meursault 1er Cru ‘Genevrieres’ 2008 7800

Puligny-Montrachet ‘Enseignères’ 2019 4000

Puligny-Montrachet ‘Enseignères’ 2013 2950



  White Wine  
Bottle 750ml

France
Alsace Jean Becker – Gewürztraminer AB 2021 78

Domaine Josmeyer - Riesling ‘Le Kottabe’ 2023 130

Domaine Josmeyer – Pinot Auxerrois “H” 2019 128

Domaines Schlumberger – Riesling ‘Kitterlé’ Grand Cru     2017 210  

Bordeaux Domaine de Chevalier – Blanc, Pessac-Léognan 2016 380

Languedoc Gerard Bertrand – Clairette ‘Art de Vivre’,  
Languedoc Adissan

2021 85

Loire Domaine Jo Landron – Muscadet ‘Amphibolite’ 2022 75

Savennières Nicolas Joly – ‘Clos de la Couleé de Serrant’ 2023 275

Nicolas Joly – ‘Les Vieux Clos’ 2023 195

Sancerre Domaine Fouassier – ‘Les Grands Champs’  2022 175

Pouilly-Fumé Domaine Didier Dagueneau – XXI 2021 350

Domaine du Bouchot – ‘Terres Blanches’ 2023 145

Rhône Agnes Levet- Condrieu 2022 185

Famille Perrin – Coudoulet de Beaucastel 2022 135

J.L. Chave Selection – Hermitage Blanc ‘Blanche’ 2021 155

Will Arnold – St. Jeseph Blanc 2021 115

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  White Wine  
Bottle 750ml

Austria
Kamptal Weingut Bründlmayer – Grüner Veltliner ‘Terrassen’ 2023 80

Burgenland Sohm & Kracher – Grüner Veltliner ‘St. Georg’ 2019 100

Weinviertel Weingut Pratsch – Sauvignon Blanc 2023 70

Germany
Mosel Weingut Egon Müller – Scharzhof Riesling 2023 185

Weingut Wwe. Dr. H Thanisch – Riesling ‘Feinherb’ 2023 55

Immich Batterieberg – ‘Escheburg’ Riesling 2022 125

Ruwer Von Schubert – Riesling Maximin Grünhäuser  
‘Abtsberg’, GG

2021 205

Saar Weingut Peter Lauer – Riesling Schönfels Fass 11 GG 2022 160

Nahe Emrich Schönleber – Frühlingsplätzchen, Riesling GG 2020 220

Rheinhessen Wagner Stempel – Riesling 2021 80

Weingut Keller – Riesling ‘Von der Fels’ 2021 160

Weingut Kühling-Gillot – Riesling Ölberg GG 2020 170

Weingut Keller – Riesling Dalsheimer ‘Hubacker’ GG 2016 720

Italy
Trentino- 

Alto Adige
Franz Haas - Dolomiti Pinot Grigio 2024 82

Piedmont La Giustiniana – Gavi di Gavi ‘Montessora’ 2023 90

Pelassa – Roero Arneis ‘Tucci’  2022 90

Abruzzo Emidio Pepe – Pecorino, Colli Aprutini 2020 220

Campania Guido Marsella – Fiano di Avellino 2022 95

Sicily Terrazze dell’Etna – ‘Ciuri’ Bianco 2023 88

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  White Wine  
Bottle 750ml

Spain
Penedès Gallina de Piel – Ikigall (Magnum) 2022 140

Navarra Reverte – ‘Abrazos’ Garnacha Blanca 2023 60

Rioja Alfonso y Pedrajo – ‘Suañé’ Reserva 2019 128

Finca Allende - Rioja Blanco 2020 98

Valdeorras Rafael Palacios – As Sortes, Val do Bibei 2021 180

Rafael Palacios – ‘Louro Do Bolo’ Godello 2022 90

Ribeiro Gallina de Piel – Manar dos Seixas, Treixadura Blend 2018 85

Rías Baixas Forjas del Salnes – Albarino ‘Leirana’ 2023 92

Ribeira Sacra Dominio do Bibei – Lapola 2019 98

Rest of Europe
Cyprus Vouni Panayia – Xynisteri ‘Alina’, Paphos 2021 78

Hungary Kikelet – Dry Furmint, Tokaj 2021 98

Gilvesy – Rizling Terányi Rajnai, Balatoni Borrégió 2020 85

Slovakia Château Béla-Egon Müller – Riesling , Štúrovo 2022 78

Slovenia Edi Simčič – Rebula, Goriška Brda 2022 94

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  White Wine  
Bottle 750ml

South Africa
Swartland Mullineux – ‘Granite’ Chenin Blanc Old Vines 2022 225

Stellenbosch Hartenberg Wine Estate – Chardonnay ‘The Eleanor’ 2022 120

Darling Rikus Neethling – Semillon ‘Bizoe Morningstar’ 2018 78

Japan
Yamanashi Kurambon – Koshu ‘N’ 2017 135

USA
New York Hermann J. Wiemer – Dry Riesling , Finger Lakes 2023 82

California Calera – Chardonnay, Central Coast 2021 120

Hartford Court – Chardonnay, Russian River Valley 2022 145

Kistler – ‘McCrea Vineyard’ Chardonnay, Sonoma Mountain 2021 645

Château Montelena – Chardonnay, Napa Valley 2022 260

Peter Michael – ‘L’Après-Midi’ Sauvignon Blanc,  
Knights Valley

2021 255

Clendenen Family Vineyards – Chardonnay ‘Le Bon Climat’,  
Santa Maria Valley

2011 275

Birichino – Jurassic Park Chenin Blanc, Santa Ynez Valley 2021 128

Tatomer – Riesling ‘Steinhügel’, Santa Lucia Highlands 2022 92

Oregon Big Table Farm – ‘Wild Bee’ Chardonnay, Willamette Valley 2022 145

Bergström – ‘Old Stones’ Chardonnay, Willamette Valley 2021 185

Phelps Creek – Gewürztraminer ‘Gorge Crest’, Columbia 
Gorge

2019 92

Bethel Heights – Chardonnay ‘Justice’, Eola-Amity 2018 195

  Rosé  

France
Côtes de 

Provence
 

Château Minuty – Rosé et Or 2024 90

Château Minuty – Rosé 281 2024 175

Languedoc Gerard Bertrand – Clos du Temple 2021 395

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  Red Wine  
Bottle 750ml

France
Beaujolais Alex Foillard – Beaujolais Villages 2022 75

Anthony Thevenet – Morgon 2022 90

Bordeaux

St. Estèphe Château Cos d’Estournel – Pagodes des Cos 2017 220

Château Cos d’Estournel 2010 850

Château Montrose 2008 725

 Pauillac Château Grand-Puy-Lacoste 2016 316

Château Pichon Baron (Magnum) 2012 820

Château Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande 2009 750

Château Lynch-Bages 2005 575

Château Latour – Les Forts de Latour 2009 800

Château Latour 2005 3250

Château Lafite Rothschild 2009 2900

Château Lafite Rothschild 1990 3990

Château Mouton Rothschild 2010 2350

Château Mouton Rothschild 2009 2250

St. Julien Château Langoa Barton 2012 192

Château Léoville Barton 2009 395

Château Léoville Las-Cases 2009 890

Château Ducru Beaucaillou – La Croix de Beaucaillou 2005 255

Château Ducru Beaucaillou 2010 950

Château Ducru Beaucaillou 2003 650

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  Red Wine  
Bottle 750ml

France
Bordeaux

Margaux Alter Ego de Palmer 2017 335

Château Rauzan-Ségla 2016 415

Château Margaux 1997 3000

Haut Médoc Château du Moulin Rouge 2018 118

Château Cantemerle 2018 135

Pessac- 
Léognan

Château Lamothe-Bouscaut 2018 115

Château Smith Haut Lafitte – Le Petit Haut Lafitte 2015 150

Domaine de Chevalier 2016 300

Château La Mission Haut-Brion 1999 1250

Château Haut-Brion 2000 3200

 Saint-Émilion 
Grand Cru

Château Valandraud – 3 de Valandraud 2018 130

Château Figeac 2010 1450

Château Angélus 2005 2005

Château Péby Faugères 2000 825

Château Cheval Blanc 1995 3950

Pomerol Château Lafleur Gazin 2017 160

Vieux Château Certan 2015 815

Petrus 2014 5900

Petrus 2011 5500

Petrus 1994 6900

 Côtes de  
Bordeaux

Château Le Puy ‘Emilien’ 2009 495

 Côtes de  
Bourg

Olivier Rivière- Merlot ‘Les Jardins d’Edina’ 2022 110

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  Red Wine  
Bottle 750ml

France
Burgundy

 Bourgogne Domaine Fourrier – Bourgogne Rouge 2020 180

Domaine Jean Grivot – Bourgogne Rouge 2014 138

Marsannay Charlopin-Tissier - ‘Les Longeroies’ 2018 150

Gevrey  
Chambertin

Domaine Fourrier – Vieilles Vignes 2018 485

Domaine Armand Rousseau 2012 1200

Gevrey  
Chambertin 

1er Cru

Pierre Girardin –  Petite Chapelle 2018 385

Gevrey  
Chambertin

Grand Cru

Maison Roche de Bellene –  
Chambertin-Clos de Bèze

2019 1650

Thibault Liger-Belair – Charmes-Chambertin ‘Aux Charmes’ 2018 598

Domaine Prieure Roch – Chambertin-Clos de Bèze 2012 4300

Domaine Rossignol-Trapet – Chapelle-Chambertin 2012 685

Domaine Louis Remy – Chambertin 2005 705

Armand Rousseau – Ruchottes-Chambertin 1999 5500

Armand Rousseau – Mazy-Chambertin 1998 4900

Morey Saint 
Denis

Hubert Lignier – ‘Tres Girard’ 2021 240

Morey Saint 
Denis  

1er Cru

Domaine des Lambrays – ‘Les Loups’    2021 375

Domaine Alain Michelot – ‘Les Charrieres’  2016 275

Morey Saint 
Denis Grand 

Cru

Domaine Amiot-Servelle – Clos Saint-Denis 2017 625

Domaine des Lambrays – Clos des Lambrays 2015 1200

Chambolle- 
Musigny 

Village

Domaine François Bertheau 2017 255

Sylvain Cathiard – ‘Les Clos de L’Orme’ 2014 950

Chambolle- 
Musigny
1er Cru

 J.M. Fourrier – Aux Echanges, Vieilles Vignes 2020 580

Ghislaine Barthod – ‘Aux Beaux Bruns’ 2017 750

Vosne-Romanée
Village

Albert Bichot – Domaine du Clos Frantin 2019 225

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  Red Wine  
Bottle 750ml

France
Burgundy

Vosne-Romanée
1er Cru

Domaine Sylvain Cathiard – ‘Aux Reignots’ 2012 2100

Domaine Sylvain Cathiard – ‘Aux Reignots’ 2009 2200

Vosne-Romanée
Grand Cru

Maison Roche de Bellene – Richebourg 2019 2600

Domaine François Lamarche – ‘La Grande Rue’ Monopole 2012 1512

Clos de Vougeot
 Grand Cru

Joseph Drouhin  2018 625

Nuits - St-
Georges

Digioia Royer –  ‘Les Charmois’ 2018 150

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey 2017 395

Domaine du Comte Liger Belair - ‘Aux Lavières’ 2017 1800

Nuits - St-
Georges 1er 

Cru

Domaine Prieure Roch – ‘Clos des Corvées’ 2016 3500

Ladoix Domaine Chevalier 2020 145

Savigny Lès  
Beaune

Domaine Jean Guiton     2020 135

Aloxe-Corton 
1er Cru

Domaine Henri Magnien –  
‘La Coutière’ 

2020 265

Aloxe Corton
Grand Cru

Génot-Boulanger –  
Corton ‘Les Combes’

2013 295

Beaune  
1er Cru

Dominique Lafon – ‘Les Vignes Franches’  2016 295

Pommard Domaine Fernand & Laurent Pillot – ‘Tavannes’ 2019 160

Domaine Courcel – Clos des Epeneaux ‘Monopole’ 2017 465

Pommard  
1er Cru

Domaine Comte Armand –  
‘Clos de Epeneaux’

2017 447

Volnay 1er Cru Domaine de Montille – ‘En Champans 2017 388

Mercurey Château de Chamilly – ‘Clos la Perriere’ Monopole 2021 145

Domaine Faiveley – ‘La Framboisière’ Monopole 2022 165

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill

  Domaine de la Romanée-Conti  
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti, or DRC, led by co-owners Aubert de Villaine and the 
Leroy family, is one of the world’s most legendary and exclusive wine estates, known for 

producing rare, exceptional Pinot Noir from grand cru vineyards like Romanée-Conti, La 
Tâche, and Richebourg, DRC is renowned for its commitment to organic and  

biodynamic practices.

Bottle 750ml

Corton Grand Cru 2013 5650

Echézeaux Grand Cru 2011 6950

Grands Echézeaux Grand Cru 2014 7500

Grands Echézeaux Grand Cru 2009 8700

Romanée-St-Vivant Grand Cru 2015 10500

Romanée-St-Vivant Grand Cru 2005 7950

La Tâche Grand Cru 2005 12500

La Tâche Grand Cru 2004 8500

Richebourg Grand Cru 1998 9500



Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill

  Domaine George Roumier  
Domaine Georges Roumier is one of Burgundy’s most revered wineries, founded in 1924 
in Chambolle-Musigny, this family-run domaine is now led by Christophe Roumier, who 

upholds a commitment to meticulous vineyard care and minimal intervention.

Bottle 750ml

Chambolle Musigny 1er Cru ‘ Les Cras’ 2013 1950

Bonne Mares Grand Cru 2013 4800

Bonne Mares Grand Cru 2012 4950

Ruchottes-Chambertin Grand Cru 2013 3300

Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru 2008 2850





  Red Wine  
Bottle 750ml

France
Loire Valley Domaine de Pallus – Chinon ‘Pensées de Pallus’ 2019 110

Languedoc- 
Roussillon

Domaine Thierry Navarre – Saint-Chinian ‘Laouzil’ 2022 65

Domaine Le Roc des Anges – Segna de Cor, Côtes Catalanes 2022 70

Gerard Bertrand – ‘Clos d’Ora’, Minervois 2018 350

Domaine of The Bee – Carignan & Grenache 2017 98

Clos La Barthassade – Terrasses du Larzac ‘Les Ouvrees’ 2021 115

Domaine de Terrebrune – Bandol Rouge 2019 145

Savoie Domaine Giachino – Mondeuse ‘Black Giac’ 2018 108

Rhône Domaine Jamet – Côte Rotie 2019 550

Domaine Levet - ‘Amethyste’ 2020 185

Domaine Jean-Louis Chave – Hermitage 2010 1950

J-L Chave – ‘Crozes-Hermitage ‘Silène’ 2020 110

Guillaume Gilles – Cornas 2016 180

Famille Perrin- Gigondas L’Argnée Vieilles Vignes 2018 285

Famille Perrin - Vinsobres `Les Hauts de Julien` 2015 215

Château de Beaucastel – Châteauneuf-du-Pape  2009 365

Domaine Julien D’Abrigeon – Grenache ‘Cocquelicot’ 2022 95

Domaine Aphillanthes – Côtes du Rhône Villages ‘Galets’ 2021 85

Austria
Burgenland Kracher – Zweigelt Blend 2 2016 80

Germany
Rheingau Weingut Peter-Jakob Kühn – Spätburgunder 2021 165

Rheinhessen Weingut Carl Koch – Spätburgunder  
‘Oppenheimer Guldenmorgen’

2022 82

Baden Weingut Zireisen – Spätburgunder ‘Schulen’ 2019 115

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  Red Wine  
Bottle 750ml

Italy
Piedmont

Alba Pelassa – Barbera d’Alba ‘San Pancrazio’ 2021 93

Roberto Voerzio- Dolcetto d’Alba ‘Priavino’ 2022 110

Langhe Prunotto – Costamiòle Barbera Nizza Riserva 2020 145

Barolo Marco Marengo – ‘Brunate’ 2014 184

Massolino – ‘Parafada’ 2017 245

Poderi Aldo Conterno – ‘Colonnello’ 2019 485

Barbaresco Gaja 2018 650

Roagna – ‘Pajé’ Vecchie Viti 2017 700

Veneto Allegrini – La Grola 2021 125

Giuseppe Quintarelli – Rosso del Bepi 2014 325

Abruzzo Emidio Pepe – Montepulciano D’Abruzzo 2007 600

Emidio Pepe – Montepulciano D’Abruzzo 2003 560

Tuscany Tenuta Di Valgiano – ‘Palistorti’, Colline Lucchesi 2019 120

Selvapiana – Chianti ‘Rufina’ DOCG 2022 95

Tenuta di Arceno – Il Fauno di Arcanum 2021 125

La Togata – Brunello di Montalcino 2017 155

Marchesi Antinori – Tignanello 2017 550

Marchesi Antinori – Solaia 2010 970

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia – Ornellaia Bolgheri Superiore 2007 747

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia – Masseto 2009 1990

Tenuta San Guido – Sassicaia 2010 1100

Tenuta San Guido – Sassicaia 2001 1200

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill

  Biondi Santi  
Biondi-Santi is the legendary Tuscan winery behind Brunello di Montalcino, Italy’s 

iconic red. Since the 19th century, they’ve set the gold standard with their masterful use 
of Sangiovese Grosso, crafting wines celebrated worldwide for their depth, elegance, and 

exceptional aging potential.

Bottle 750ml

Rosso di Montalcino 2021 260

Brunello di Montalcino 2017 517

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 2016 1516

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva ‘La Storica’ Release 1985 2385

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva ‘La Storica’ Release 1983 2283



  Red Wine  
Bottle 750ml

Spain 
Emporda Gallina de Piel – Roca del Crit Garnacha Blend 2018 85

Priorat Joseph Grau – Pedrabona Gratallops 2022 155

Gratavinum – Silvestris Garnacha Blend 2021 135

Aragón Bodegas Frontonio – ‘Supersónico’ Garnacha 2019 96

Rioja Miguel Merino – Reserva ‘Vitola’ 2020 110

Marqués de Murrieta 2020 95 

Bodegas Roda – Reserva 2018 125

Lopez de Heredia – Viña Tondonia Reserva 2012 165

Miguel Merino – ‘La Loma’ 2020 180

Bodegas Benjamin de Rothschild & Vega Sicilia – Macán 2018 220

Ribera del 
Duero

Bodegas Vega Sicilia – Alión 2020 275

Bodegas La Horra – Corimbo 2016 145

Vega Sicilia – Único 2005 1600

Bierzo Descendientes de Palacios – Las Lamas 2019 240

Ribeira Sacra Dominio do Bibei – Lacima 2017 160

Rest of Europe 
Portugal Luis Seabra – Xisto Ilimitado, Douro 2020 85

Greece Makarounas Winery – Yiannoudi, Cyprus 2021 120

South Africa 
Hemel-en-

Aarde
Hamilton Russell – Pinot Noir 2022 120

Stellenbosch Remhoogte – Bordeaux Blend ‘Sir Thomas Cullinan’ 2019 130

Paarl Roodekrantz – 1954 Cinsaut 2022 85

Australia 
South  

Australia
Shaw & Smith – Balhannah Vineyard Shiraz Adelaide Hills 2017 170

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  Red Wine  
Bottle 750ml

USA 
Oregon

Dundee Hills Domaine Drouhin – Pinot Noir ‘Rose Rock’ 2022 135

Yamhill 
Carlton

Shea –  Estate Pinot Noir 2015 195

Eola Amity 
Hills

Cristom – Pinot Noir ‘Paul Gerrie’ 2021 225

Martin Woods – ‘Jessie James Vineyard’ Pinot Noir 2021 165

Hood River Phelps Creek – Pinot Noir ‘Cuvee Alexandrine’ 2018 175

California

Anderson 
Valley

Goldeneye – Estate Pinot Noir 2021 198

Rhys Vineyards – Pinot Noir 2014 235

Russian River 
Valley

Hartford Court – 
Pinot Noir

2021 150

Sonoma Coast Kosta Browne – Pinot Noir Gap’s Crown Vineyard 2020 480

Napa Valley Château Montelena – Cabernet Sauvignon, 2007 607

Dominus Estate – ‘Christian Moueix’ 2008 780

Duckhorn – Merlot ,Three Palms Vineyard 2018 318

Harlan Estate – Cabernet Sauvignon ‘The Mascot’ 2013 475

Heitz Cellar – Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 245

Long Meadow Ranch – Cabernet Sauvignon 2005 425

Othello – Cabernet Sauvignon 2016 205

Screaming Eagle – ‘The Flight’ 2019 2650

Opus One 2013 1650

Mount Brave – Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 425

Mayacamas – Cabernet Sauvignon 2003 600

Santa Cruz 
Mountain

Ridge Estate– Monte Bello 2008 975

Central Coast Sine Qua Non – Syrah Stock 2012 1200

Sta. Rita Hills Donnachadh – Estate Syrah 2019 185

Santa Barbara Presqu’ile – Pinot Noir 2022 100
Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



  Dessert Wine   
Bottle 750ml

France
Champagne Henri Giraud – Ratafia Solera (500ml) NV 110

Sauternes Château Guiraud (375ml) 2006 110

Italy
Alto Adige Franz Hass – ‘Schweizer’ Moscato Rosa  (500ml)  2023 125

South Africa
Franschhoek 

Valley
Boekenhoutskloof – Noble Late Harvest Semillon
(375ml)

2022 75

  Fortified Wine   

France
Roussillon Domaine du Traginer- Rimage 2023 145

Portugal
Douro Valley Taylor’s Port Fine Ruby NV 45

Taylor’s Port LBV 2016 50

Spain
Jerez Gonzalez Byass – Amontillado Del Duque VORS (375ml) NV 60

Gonzalez Byass – Cream Matusalem VORS (375ml) NV 75

Bodegas Lustau – Pedro Ximénez ‘San Emilio Solera’ NV 65

Sanlúcar de  
Barrameda

Guita – Manzanilla  
(375ml)

NV 25

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill






